
DRAWN:
CHECKED:

-

R
EVISIO

N
S

# DESCRIPTION DATEGoldchill Pty Ltd T/As  Ecohousing
PO Box 803 Maroochydore QLD 4558
PH: 07 5456 2111
FX: 07 5456 2666
©2006 Goldchill Pty Ltd

SCALE:
DATE:

General Notes:
- All drawings intended to be read with reference to Australian Standards,
   engineer's specifications and manufacturer's literature where required.
- All work to comply  with the Queensland Building Act 1974, local codes and BCA volume 2.
- Figured dimensions take precedence, DO NOT SCALE. If in doubt, ASK.
- All enquiries and reports of inconsistencies to be directed through Ecohousing head office.

Lot 4 of RP808999, County of Canning, Parish of Mooloolah
35 Bamboo Rd, Palmwoods, QLD

D. Livingstone & J. Newton
Proposed Residence

S.W

EC060801
3D VIEWS

01
T.B28/08/06

N/E VIEW
1

S/W VIEW
2

Ecohousing building systems

Josh
TextBox
Large Multi-storey residence



UP

UP

UP

UP
D

18
D

16

D03

D01

D
02

D09D06

D
08

D
21

D
15

W10

15
28

0
53

20

95
0

70
21

80
80

24
00

80
32

00
80

32
00

80
28

00
80

28
37

10
5

55
53

10
5

95
0

70
21

80
36

3
80

10
5

11
00

21
12

0
24

80
62

00
11

92
0

80
60

40
80

80
24

00
80

18
50

6370
80 3850 8080 1200 80 1000

105 1340 105 2100 105 1340
105

1700 80 2400 80 10360 80
5200 14700 1300

2400 80 1700

1

08

Transition between
polished concrete and
PB flooring.

LIVING / DINING
rl 000

PB

BATH
PC

Rumpus
rl 000

PC

STOR.
CFT

BATH
CFT

LDRY
CFT

PANTRY
CFT

BED 3
PC

PC

PC

PC

ENTRY
rl 000

TD

DECK
TD

TD

TD

DECK

DECK

rl 000

rl 000

W.C

BED 2

STUDY

11110

D12 D11

17

D05

D
20

D
17

D13

W16

W01

W02
OVER

D10D
04

OVER

W05

W06

OVEROVERW11
W12

OVER
OVEROVER

OVER

OVER

OVER

W20
OVER

W21W22

W25

W26

OVER

1

09

1

11

1

10

19
50

35
00

30
00

19°

W28

W16a

W17

W18

W19

W03 W04

W08W09
W14W15 W13

W24

D22

D
23

D24

W29

D26

W30
OVER

KITCHEN

D
07

2570

DRAWN:
CHECKED:

-

R
EVISIO

N
S

# DESCRIPTION DATEGoldchill Pty Ltd T/As  Ecohousing
PO Box 803 Maroochydore QLD 4558
PH: 07 5456 2111
FX: 07 5456 2666
©2006 Goldchill Pty Ltd

SCALE:
DATE:

General Notes:
- All drawings intended to be read with reference to Australian Standards,
   engineer's specifications and manufacturer's literature where required.
- All work to comply  with the Queensland Building Act 1974, local codes and BCA volume 2.
- Figured dimensions take precedence, DO NOT SCALE. If in doubt, ASK.
- All enquiries and reports of inconsistencies to be directed through Ecohousing head office.

Lot 4 of RP808999, County of Canning, Parish of Mooloolah
35 Bamboo Rd, Palmwoods, QLD

 1 : 100D. Livingstone & J. Newton
Proposed Residence

S.W

EC060801
FLOOR PLAN LEVEL 1

02
T.B28/08/06

PB = 19mm Particle Board
on Ecohousing Insulated
Subfloor

Polished  Concrete Floor
w/30mm Cover

LINE OF
ROOF OVER

NO THRESHOLD
BETWEEN DECK
AND LIVING

ECOHOUSING
105mm SIPs
SUPPORTING
LEVEL 2

ECOHOUSING
80mm SIPs
ALL-ROUND
UNLESS NOTED

N

HIDE-AWAY WALL
(OWNER TO SPEC.)

70mm TIMBER STUD WALLS
(NON-BEARING) C/W 10mm
PLASTER BOARD LINING

Ecohousing building systems

Josh
TextBox
Large Multi-storey residence



UP

1

08

D01

D25

BED 1
rl 2720

BF

OVER OVER

1

10

W03 W02

W01

STOR.
rl2720

TF

57
63

56
03

80
10

20
80

45
03

80

80
24

00
80

18
50

5200 2480
5040

1390 80 2100 80 1390
80 3960 80 1000 80 2400 80

DECK
TD

W04

DRAWN:
CHECKED:

-

R
EVISIO

N
S

# DESCRIPTION DATEGoldchill Pty Ltd T/As  Ecohousing
PO Box 803 Maroochydore QLD 4558
PH: 07 5456 2111
FX: 07 5456 2666
©2006 Goldchill Pty Ltd

SCALE:
DATE:

General Notes:
- All drawings intended to be read with reference to Australian Standards,
   engineer's specifications and manufacturer's literature where required.
- All work to comply  with the Queensland Building Act 1974, local codes and BCA volume 2.
- Figured dimensions take precedence, DO NOT SCALE. If in doubt, ASK.
- All enquiries and reports of inconsistencies to be directed through Ecohousing head office.

Lot 4 of RP808999, County of Canning, Parish of Mooloolah
35 Bamboo Rd, Palmwoods, QLD

 1 : 100D. Livingstone & J. Newton
Proposed Residence

S.W

EC060801
FLOOR PLAN LEVEL 2

03
T.B28/08/06

N

Ecohousing building systems

Josh
TextBox
Large Multi-storey residence


